Overview
EtherWAN’s EX73000 Series provides a Hardened Fully Managed 18-port switching platform combining high performance switching
backbone with robust and secure management features required for mission critical and harsh environments where sustained
connectivity is crucial.
The EX73000 Series is equipped with sixteen 10/100BASE Fast Ethernet ports, in combination with up to two Gigabit combo ports with
fixed Fiber options. Mountable on a DIN-rail, the EX73000 Series is equipped with EtherWAN’s Alpha-Ring self-healing technology,
providing less than 15ms fault recovery time making it ideal for applications intolerant to interruption.
Users are able to access management features such as port security, IGMP snooping, VLANs, GARP protocols, LACP to name a few, and

125mm (4.92”)
Ordering Information
Model
EX73400-00B	 16-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73401-0YB	 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73402-0YB	 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73302-0YB	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73310-X0B	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73311-XYB	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73312-XYB	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73320-X0B	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73321-XYB	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73322-XYB	 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73200-00B	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73201-0YB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73202-0YB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73210-X0B	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73211-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73212-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73220-X0B	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73221-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73222-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73240-X0B	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73241-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX73242-XYB	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
100FX	Fiber	Options	(X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km